STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256  www.statek.com
SYSTEM CERTIFICATION
IS
O
9001
10153 - Rev C
DESCRIPTION
Statek’s LSC oscillator has the highest accuracy,

7
3
HOW TO ORDER LSC SURFACE MOUNT CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
LSC 3 S T SM3 32.768K , 100 / C
Frequency
K = kHz3=3.3V
operation.
Blank=5V
operation (Std.)
“S” if special or
custom design.
Blank if Std.
Blank = SM1
= Gold Plated
(Lead Free)
SM3 = Solder Dipped
SM5 = Solder Dipped
(Lead Free)
Calibration
Tolerance
@ 25OC
(in PPM)
Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
T = Tri-State
Blank = Pin 1
no connection
Pb